
Election Reconciliation - Official Totals

County

Registered Voters

Colorado

14,242

1. Voters
(from election rosters and lists)

Election Name

Election Date

2. Rejected ballots

Mail ballots

rejected

Provisional
ballots

rejected

Total ballots
rejected

Local Election(s)

May 06, 2023

3. Counted ballots
(from tabulationsoftware)

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

N.

P.

Q.

R.

S.

T.

Early voting
in person
voters

Election day
in person
voters

Mail ballot
voters

Provisional
ballots

submitted

Total voters
(A+B+C+D) 1104

Early voting
ballots

counted

Election dayJ.

ballots

counted

Mail ballotsK.

counted

ProvisionalL.
ballots

counted

M. Total ballots

counted

S75

F.

G.

H.

4. Comparison of voters and counted ballots

Difference between voters and ballots

Explanation for difference, if any

O. Difference as percentage of voters

e

5. Attestation
"I certify that the information contained in this document accurately reflects the official reconciliation of votes and voters from the above
Stated election"

esi •ng judge si nature

6. Mail ballots

/O
Prin name

uCZ

7. Provisional ballots
U. Provisional

ballots deemed
incomplete

Dat

Mail ballots
sent

Mail ballots
not returned
by voter

Mail ballots
surrendered

55



Local

Precinct Name

CT—STD 101-BS2 Col
101-BS3

TS 101-BS4

ccsTJ

CT -O

CSD

ccn
ccs
<ACXSD

c LSD

UNKNOWN

05-10-2023

Turnout Precinct
Election Name:

102-BS2

102-BS3

103-BS3

201-BS2

201-BS3

201-BS4

202-BS2

202-BS3

302-BS2

303-BS2

304-BS2

305-BS2

401-BS2

401-BS3

402-BS2

402-BS3

402-BS5

Election 05/06/2023

Registered
Voters

us

Ls

n 2,130

95

61

167
144

606

78

80

2,968

14

597

1,196

596

544

1,816

413

117

120

612
1 90

0

Election Date:

Turnout
Count
118

1

2

10

10

123

2

0

221

0

23

25

18

26

86

12

7

5

81

272
0

2023-05-06

Turnout
Percentage

6%

3%

6%

70/6

30/0

0%

70/0

00/0

4%

2%

3%

5%

5%

3%

6%

40/0

1 40/o

0%
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Election ID —

BS2

BS3

BS4

BS5

02/24/2023

Ballot Style

101 - 101

302 - 302

303 - 303

Office of the Secretary of State
State of Texas

Ballot Style Report
COLORADO

District Type ICode

LOCAL ELECTION (S)

Generated By:

045REBECKA

Precinct

Name :

# of Voters

48316 - 2023

7035

2231

3018

1899

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

CITY - EL

CISD

RISD

WISD

RISD

102

201

202

304

305 -

401 -

402

101 -

102

103

201

202

401 —

402

101

201

402

102

201

202

304

305

401

402

101

102

103

201

202

401

402

101

201

402
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Poll Places Election Data
Election Name:

Poll place

Local Election 05/06/2023 Election Date: 2023-05-06

Agriculture Building

Bernardo Fire Station

Colorado County Services Facility

Eagle Lake Community Center

EV-EV Colorado County Annex (Main)

EV-EV EL Community Center (Branch)

EV-EV Weimar City Hall (Branch)

Full Gospel Church Fellowship Hall

Nada Community Center - St. Mary's

Robert R. Wells Airport

Sheridan Community Center

St. Peter & Paul Church Dining Hall

Weimar City Hall

05-10-2023

Address

316 Spring St.

2845 FM 949

305 Radio Lane

100 N. Walnut

318 Spring St Suite 101

100 N. Walnut

106 E. Main

2304 Cushen

7825 Hwy 71

1084 CR 102

5803 S. Logan Park Dr.

1031 Church Lane

106 E. Main

Page 1 of 1

Precinct

All

All

All

All

Jurisdiction

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COLORADO

Voter
Count
1,816

1,140

2,286

2,638

14,260

14,260

14,260

311

606

530

611

1,196

3,126

Election Systems and Software



County - COLORADO

District Code I Name Precinct

US CONGRESS
10 | U.s. CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 10 301,302,

STATE SENATE
17 | STATE SENATE DISTRICT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
85 | STATE REPRESENTATIVE

301,302,303,304,305,401,

201,202

401,402

201,202

401, 402

401,402
101,201

401,402

101,302

DISTRICT 85

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
1 | COMMISSIONER 1

2 | COMMISSIONER 2

3 | COMMISSIONER 3

4 | COMMISSIONER 4

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
1 | JUSTICE
2 | JUSTICE
3 | JUSTICE
4 | JUSTICE
CITY
COL I COL

WEI I WEI

OF
OF
OF
OF

THE
THE
THE
THE

PEACE
PEACE
PEACE
PEACE

1

2
3

4

SCHOOL
CISD I

RISD I

WISD I

WATER
GARW I

CISD-B

RCISD-E

WISD

402

17 101,102,103,201,202

402

101,102,103,201,202

402

101, 102,103

301,302,303,304,305

101,102,103

301, 302, 303, 305

402
201

303, 304,305, 401, 402
101,102,103,201,202

WATER DISTRICT GARWOOD 101,103,202
GCD I COLORADO COUNTY
GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION
DISTRICT
GLID I WATER DISTRICT GLIDDEN 101,201

SPECIAL UTILITY
SUD I FALLS UTILITY

Total
Voters

14278

14278

14278

3203
3746
4158
3171

3203
3746
4158

3171

2171
1906
1254

7077

4159

3033

206
14264

376

116
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District Code I Name Precinct

HOSPITAL
RHD I RICE HOSPITAL

401,402
COUNTYWIDE
ALL I COUNTYWIDE
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
10 | STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
DISTRICT 10

COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT
1 I COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT 101,102,103,201,202

302,303,304,305,

201,202

401,402

302,303, 304,305, 401, 402

1

14 | COURT OF
DISTRICT 14
CONSTABLE
1 | CONSTABLE
2 | CONSTABLE
3 | CONSTABLE
4 | CONSTABLE

APPEALS

1

2

3

4

101,102,103,201,202

402

201,202

101,102,103,201,202

99999
401,402

401,402

DISTRICT JUDGE
25 | DISTRICT JUDGE 25

Total
Voters

4144

13

14278

14273

14272

3202

3745
4154
3171

14270
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