Election Reconciliation - Official Totals

County	Colorado		Election Name	Local Election(s)
Registered Voters	14,242		Election Date	May 06, 2023
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF SALES	Voters on rosters and lists)	2. Reje	ected ballots	3. Counted ballots (from tabulation software) 1. Early voting ballots counted 5 7 5
B. Election day in person voters	479			J. Election day ballots counted
C. Mail ballot voters	46	F. Mail ballots rejected	Ø	K. Mail ballots counted 46
D. Provisional ballots submitted	4	G. Provisional ballots rejected	2	L. Provisional ballots counted
E. Total voters (A+B+C+D)	1104	H. Total ballots rejected (F+G)	2	M. Total ballots counted (I+J+K+L)
N. Difference betw (E-H-M) P. Explanation for	veen voters and ballots	nparison of vo		percentage of voters%
5. Attestation Q. "I certify that the information contained in this document accurately reflects the official reconciliation of votes and voters from the above stated election" Tames B: 11.ng 5 Print, name P				
Presiding judge signature Print name Amber Becern 5/10/2023 6. Mail ballots 7. Provisional ballots				
R. Mail ballots sent	55	U. Provisional ballots deemeincomplete	0/	
S. Mail ballots not returned by voter	9			
T. Mail ballots surrendered	Ø			

Turnout Precinct

Election Name:

Local Election 05/06/2023

Election Date:

2023-05-06

Precinct Name	Registered Voters	Turnout Count	Turnout Percentage
CISTO 101-BS2 Columbus (lidden 2,130	118	6%
RCISD 101-BS3	95	1	1%
WISD 101-BS4	61	2	3%
CISD 102-BS2 Rack Isla	and 167	10	6%
RCISD 102-BS3	144	10	7%
RCISD 103-BS3 Nada Go	swood 606	123	20%
CISD 201-BS2 Weinas	Ballard 78	2	3%
RCISD 201-BS3	80	0	0%
IDISD 201-BS4	2,968	221	7%
CISID 202-BS2 Shesidon	14	0	0%
RCISTO 202-BS3	597	23	4%
CISD 302-BS2 Frelshire	Br. SN 1,196	25	2%
CISD 303-BS2 Ments	596	18	3%
CISD 304-BS2 Parnardo	544	26	5%
205 BC2 11 11 01	mhus 1,816	86	5%
A-11	Alleston 413	12	3%
RCISD 401-BS3	117	7	6%
CISD 402-BS2 Eagle	c. KP 120	5	4%
RCISD 402-BS3	612	81	13%
RCISOIEL 402-BSS Eagelak	e City 1:1,9065	272	14%
UNKNOWN U	0	0	0%

Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas Ballot Style Report COLORADO

Ballot Style	# of Voters	District Type Code	Precinct
Election ID - Name:	48316 - 2023	LOCAL ELECTION(S)	
BS2	7035	SCHOOL - CISD	101 - 101
			102 - 102
			201 - 201
		9	202 - 202
			302 - 302
			303 - 303
8			304 - 304
			305 - 305
			401 - 401
			402 - 402
BS3	2231	SCHOOL - RISD	101 - 101
			102 - 102
			103 - 103
			201 - 201
			202 - 202
			401 - 401
			402 - 402
BS4	3018	SCHOOL - WISD	101 - 101
			201 - 201
BS5	1899	SCHOOL - RISD	402 - 402
		CITY - EL	

Poll Places Election Data

Election Name:

Local Election 05/06/2023

Election Date:

2023-05-06

Poll Place	Address	Precinct	Jurisdiction	Voter Count
Agriculture Building	316 Spring St.	All	COLORADO	1,816
Bernardo Fire Station	2845 FM 949	All	COLORADO	1,140
Colorado County Services Facility	305 Radio Lane	All	COLORADO	2,286
Eagle Lake Community Center	100 N. Walnut	All	COLORADO	2,638
EV-EV Colorado County Annex (Main)	318 Spring St Suite 101	All	COLORADO	14,260
EV-EV EL Community Center (Branch)	100 N. Walnut	All	COLORADO	14,260
EV-EV Weimar City Hall (Branch)	106 E. Main	All	COLORADO	14,260
Full Gospel Church Fellowship Hall	2304 Cushen	All	COLORADO	311
Nada Community Center - St. Mary's	7825 Hwy 71	All	COLORADO	606
Robert R. Wells Airport	1084 CR 102	All	COLORADO	530
Sheridan Community Center	5803 S. Logan Park Dr.	All	COLORADO	611
St. Peter & Paul Church Dining Hall	1031 Church Lane	All	COLORADO	1,196
Weimar City Hall	106 E. Main	All	COLORADO	3,126

District Code Name	Precinct	Total Voters
JS CONGRESS		
10 U.S. CONGRESSIONAL	101,102,103,201,202,	14278
ISTRICT 10	301,302,303,304,305,401,	
FATE SENATE	402	
	17 101 102 102 201 202	14070
7 STATE SENATE DISTRICT	301,302,303,304,305,401,	14278
	402	
TATE REPRESENTATIVE	102	
5 STATE REPRESENTATIVE	101,102,103,201,202,	14278
ISTRICT 85	301, 302, 303, 304, 305, 401,	
	402	
OUNTY COMMISSIONER		
COMMISSIONER 1	101,102,103	3203
COMMISSIONER 2	201,202	3746
COMMISSIONER 3	301,302,303,304,305	4158
COMMISSIONER 4	401,402	3171
USTICE OF THE PEACE		
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1	101,102,103	3203
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2	201,202	3746
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3	301,302,303,304,305	4158
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4	401,402	3171
TY	CONSTRUCTION € THE SECOND	
DL COL	101,102,305,401	2171
LEL	402	1906
CI WEI	201	1254
HOOL		
ISD CISD-B	101,102,201,202,302,	7077
	303,304,305,401,402	
ISD RCISD-E	101,102,103,201,202,	4159
TOP I HIGH	401,402	
ISD WISD	101,201	3033
ATER		
ARW WATER DISTRICT GARWO		206
CD COLORADO COUNTY	101,102,103,201,202,	14264
ROUNDWATER CONSERVATION	302,303,304,305,401,402	
LID WATER DISTRICT GLIDE	DEN 101.201	376
PECIAL UTILITY		376
JD FALLS UTILITY	101,302	116
		110

District Code Name Precinct		Total Voters
HOSPITAL		
RHD RICE HOSPITAL	101,102,103,201,202, 401,402	4144
COUNTYWIDE	·	
ALL COUNTYWIDE	201,202,302,303	13
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION		
10 STATE BOARD OF EDUCAT	TION 101, 102, 103, 201, 202,	14278
DISTRICT 10	301,302,303,304,305,401, 402	
COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT	-192	
1 COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT 101, 102, 103, 201, 202,		14273
1	302,303,304,305,401,402, 99999	
14 COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT 14	101,102,103,201,202, 302,303,304,305,401,402	14272
CONSTABLE	W. J. S. D. W. S. D. D.	
1 CONSTABLE 1	101,102,103	3202
2 CONSTABLE 2	201,202	3745
3 CONSTABLE 3	302,303,304,305	4154
4 CONSTABLE 4	401,402	3171
DISTRICT JUDGE		
25 DISTRICT JUDGE 25	101,102,103,201,202, 302,303,304,305,401,402	14270